South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 11, 2026, 01:54:12 pm

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H 3225 Joint Resolution, By J.E. Smith and Jefferson
Summary: Special license plates

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 132 TO CHAPTER 3,
TITLE 56 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE ISSUANCE OF "SC RIVERKEEPERS" SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES.

01/08/13
01/08/13
01/31/13

02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
05/29/13
06/04/13
06/04/13
06/06/13
06/06/13
06/06/13
06/06/13
06/06/13
06/06/13

06/06/13
06/18/13
06/18/13

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate

House
House
House

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 133)

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 133)
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works (House Journal-page
6)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Jefferson

Amended

Read second time

Roll call Yeas-90 Nays-3

Reconsidered (House Journal-page 28)

Read second time (House Journal-page 21)

Roll call Yeas-85 Nays-13 (House Journal-page 21)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 27)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 4)

Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 4)

Recalled from Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 5)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 96)

Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-1 (Senate Journal-page 96)

Amended (Senate Journal-page 39)

Read third time and returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 39)
Roll call Ayes-39 Nays-2 (Senate Journal-page 39)
Non-concurrence in Senate amendment (House Journal-page 88)

Roll call Yeas-4 Nays-84 (House Journal-page 88)

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed McGill, Grooms, Campbell
(Senate Journal-page 48)

Conference committee appointed Daning, JE Smith, Taylor (House Journal-page 100)
Conference report rejected (House Journal-page 61)

Roll call Yeas-11 Nays-84 (House Journal-page 65)

Page 1 of 1



