

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H 3225 Joint Resolution, By J.E. Smith and Jefferson

Summary: Special license plates

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 132 TO CHAPTER 3, TITLE 56 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE ISSUANCE OF "SC RIVERKEEPERS" SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES.

01/08/13	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 133)
01/08/13	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 133)
01/31/13	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 6)
02/05/13	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Jefferson
02/05/13	House	Amended
02/05/13	House	Read second time
02/05/13	House	Roll call Yeas-90 Nays-3
02/05/13	House	Reconsidered (House Journal-page 28)
02/06/13	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 21)
02/06/13	House	Roll call Yeas-85 Nays-13 (House Journal-page 21)
02/07/13	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 27)
02/07/13	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 4)
02/07/13	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 4)
05/29/13	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 5)
06/04/13	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 96)
06/04/13	Senate	Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-1 (Senate Journal-page 96)
06/06/13	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 39)
06/06/13	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 39)
06/06/13	Senate	Roll call Ayes-39 Nays-2 (Senate Journal-page 39)
06/06/13	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment (House Journal-page 88)
06/06/13	House	Roll call Yeas-4 Nays-84 (House Journal-page 88)
06/06/13	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed McGill, Grooms, Campbell (Senate Journal-page 48)
06/06/13	House	Conference committee appointed Daning, JE Smith, Taylor (House Journal-page 100)
06/18/13	House	Conference report rejected (House Journal-page 61)
06/18/13	House	Roll call Yeas-11 Nays-84 (House Journal-page 65)